214399

214451

215587

214495

214503

214452

214384

216442

214461

212892

214426

216059

214402

216785

215140

217049

216803

214509

214447

216719

214373

216441

214497

216435

216593

216649
214378
214501
214479
214397

ANELLO
ANGOTTI
BELCAMINO
BORELLI
BORZI
BRIGANTE
CANINO
CAPICOTTO
CARACCIOLO
CATANIA
CAVALIERE
CERRA
COTRONEO
CREDIDIO

CRITELLI

CUGLIETTA
CUGNETTO
CURCIO
DAMIANI
DAVOLI

DE MARCO
FABIANO
FILIPPA
FORMICA
FULCINITI

FUTIA
GALATI
GARDINI
GENTILE
GIULIANI

26 Marzo ore 14

27 Marzo ore 14

VINCENZO

MARTINA

GIULIA

ALESSIA

ELISA

ANNA

ADA

NATALIE

SABRINA ANNA

GIOVANNA

ROSY

ANTONIETTA

REBECCA

MARTINA

MARIA

FIORELLA

MARCO

ROSSELLA

MARIA TERESA

CHIARA

FRANCESCA

SERENA

MARTINA

NOEMI

SERENA

MICHELLE
ANTONELLA
ANGELINA
GRAZIA
LETIZIA



214420

216692

217159

214391

214429

215013

214502

217254

210298
214496

214365

215016

216990

216444

215485

211090

214369

214393

211861

216433

214442

214379

214417

212132

217032

217438

217425

214460

214498

214407

GRANDE

GRILLO
GUALTIERI
GULLI
IANNUZZI
IENOPOLI
LABONIA
LAFORTUNA

LATORRE
LECHIARA

LIBRANDI
LISI
LONGO
LUCISANO

LUSETTI

MALERBA
MAMONE
MANCUSO
MANGIALAVORI
MARTINO
MARTURANO
MAURO

MAURO
MIRABELLO
VONELLA
CHIARAVALLOTI
LIOI

RAGO

DE CARLO

PAGLIUSO

28 Marzo ore 14

29 Marzo ore 14

SERENA

CATERINA

ILENIA

ROMINA

SAMUEL

DOMENICO

VERONICA

FRANCESCA

TERESA
ANTONELLA

ELISA

SAMUEL

FRANCA

CHIARA

IRENE

SELENA

ANNARITA

LUDOVICA

MIMMA

ROSA

VALENTINA

FRANCESCA

ALESSANDRO

MARIA CHIARA

MARIANNA

FRANCESCO

MARTA

MARTINA

MARIANNA

ROSA FRANCESCA



216613

214377

210469

213301

214411

214474
215014

215001

214359

214454

214390

214410

214372

214431

214515

214190

217422

214404

214458

214453

214430

214385

214514

217228

217494

214489

214389

215004

214459

209369

SACCO
SCOZZAFAVA
SINOPOLI
MANCINI
MAZZAFERRO

MELITI
MENDICINO

MERCURI
MERCURIO
MICELOTTA

MINIO

MIRARCHI
MOLINARO
MORELLO

MULLER

NICOLETTI
DE VUONO
PAGNOTTA
PALMIERI
PERRI
PICCIONE
POMPILIO
PROCOPIO
PROTO
PUGLIESE
QUARANTA
RANIERI
REINA

RENZO

RIMEDIO

03 Aprile ore 14

04 Aprile ore 14

MARIACRISTINA

GIORGIA

FRANCESCA

ROSA

GIADA

ANDREA
MARIANNA

MARTINA

GIULIA

SARA

FEDERICA

ANTONIO

VANESSA

ILEANA

VALENTINA

GIANLUIGI

FRANCESCO MARIO

DAVIDE

ANGELA

ANTHEA

ROBERTA

CARMEN

SIMONA

LUCA

GIUSEPPE

CHIARA

MARIANGELA

DONATO

MARIA

MARIA LUCIA



214423

214475

214371

215012

212475

211372

217136

216791

214482

216430

214500

215472

215044

216427

214472

214574
118602

217459
217042
213416
217135
211172
217133
214466

ROCCA
ROMANO
RONDINELLI
ROTUNDO
RUSSO
SAPORITO
SCALERA
SCALISE
SIBIRIU
SIMONETTA
SORBARO
SQUILLACIOTI
TORCHIA
TOSCANO

VONA

VONELLA
ZANGARI

FRATTO
VERSAVIA
ABATINO
PALMA
PICCOLI
MINUTOLO
PROCOPIO

0S5 Aprile ore 14

06 Aprile ore 14

N.B. per info o chiarimenti iaccino@unicz.it

SILVIA
SILVIA
ROSSELLA
CHIARA
VITTORIA
MARTINA
GIULIA

GIUSY
VITTORIO
BENEDETTA
MARIAPIA
SARA

NAOMI

DESIRE GRAZIA

CARLO

VALERIA
VALERIA

ILENIA
MARCO
ANTONIO
SILVIA
FRANCESCO
GIOVANNI
DENISE



